
WED, 08/28/2024 22-03
VEHICLE: 22-03 DRIVER: Kimberly Carter

22-03 High School AM 23 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 6:26 AM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

2 6:30 AM Old Hwy 43 and Briarwood, Satsuma AL

3 6:33 AM 22 Lemans Drive North, Satsuma AL

4 6:34 AM 21 Lemans Drive South, Satsuma AL

5 6:35 AM 43 Oak Ave (47 Oak Ave, Satsuma AL)

6 6:36 AM Oak Street & Davis Lane, SATSUMA AL

7 6:37 AM 112 Elvira Ave (150 Elvira Ave, Satsuma AL)

8 6:39 AM Catherine Drive & Elvira Street, SATSUMA AL

9 6:42 AM 59 Hilltop St (72 Hilltop St, Satsuma AL)

10 6:46 AM 168 Williams  Ave (204 Williams  Ave, Satsuma AL)

11 6:50 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/28/2024



WED, 08/28/2024 22-03
VEHICLE: 22-03 DRIVER: Kimberly Carter

22-03 HS PM 24 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 2:35 PM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 2:37 PM 168 Williams  Ave (204 Williams  Ave, Satsuma AL)

3 2:40 PM 43 Oak Ave (47 Oak Ave, Satsuma AL)

4 2:42 PM Oak Street & Davis Lane, SATSUMA AL

5 2:43 PM 112 Elvira Ave (150 Elvira Ave, Satsuma AL)

6 2:44 PM Catherine Drive & Elvira Street, SATSUMA AL

7 2:45 PM 5213 Catherine Dr (5253 Catherine Dr, Satsuma AL)

8 2:48 PM 59 Hilltop St (72 Hilltop St, Satsuma AL)

9 2:51 PM 22 Lemans Drive North, Satsuma AL

10 2:52 PM 21 Lemans Drive South, Satsuma AL

11 2:54 PM Old Hwy 43 and Briarwood, Satsuma AL

12 2:59 PM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

Page 2 08/28/2024


